



New / Used Vehicles 2017, 2018, & 2019	Term	Rate as Iow as	Rate as low as
\$50,000.00 or More	Up to 180 Months		4.9%
\$40,000.00 or More	Up to 144 Months		4.9%
\$30,000.00 or More	Up to 120 Months		4.9%
All Other Amounts	Up to 84 Months		4.9%
2015, 2016 Model Years			
\$50,000.00 or More	Up to 144 Months		5.5%
\$40,000.00 or More	Up to 120 Months		5.5%
All Other Amounts	Up to 84 Months		5.5%
All Other Models			
2011-2014	Up to 84 Months		7%
2009-2010	Up to 60 Months		7.5%
2007-2008	Up to 36 Months		7.5%
2005-2006	Up to 24 Months		8%
2004 and Older	Up to 18 Months		8.4%
Classic / Collectible Vehicles			

(With Appraisal) Up to 60 Months

7.5%

Proudly Serving Those Who Serve!